2020-2021 EGITiM OGRETIM YILI

DONEM 4 (TURKGE PROGRAMI) iG HASTALIKLARI OGRENCI LISTESI

SIRA NO NUMARASI
1 131301400
2 131301401
3 171301038
4 171301039
5 171301040
6 171301041
7 171301042
8 171301043
9 171301044
10 171301045
11 171301046
12 171301050
13 171301051
14 171301052
15 171301054
16 171301055
17 171301056
18 171301057
19 171301058
20 171301060
21 171301061
22 171301065
23 171301066
24 171301067
25 171301068
26 171301069
27 171301070
28 171301071
29 171301072
30 171301073
31 171301075
32 171301077
33 171301078
34 171301079
35 171301082
36 171301084
37 171301085
38 171301086
39 171301087
40 171301088
41 171301089
42 171301090
43 171301091
44 171301092
45 171301093
46 171301094
47 171301096
48 171301097

ADI

FARID
MANOUCHEHR
MUHAMMET SEFA
BARAN
MUSTAFA

YIGIT BERK
SELVER

BURAK

ONUR CAN
HICRAN

ORKUN

ZEYNEP ELIF
KAYRA

SEYMA CEREN
ZUBEYDE DILARA
NiDA

iDIL SENA

BETUL

BEYZA NUR
RASIM

SETENAY
MUHAMMED ESAD
MERVE

ANZILHA

METIN OMER
AHMET HALUK
ILAYDA

MERT ALPEREN
EFEKAN

MERVE SAFA
MAHIR BORAN
OZLEM

ESRA

MERT
EBRARSUARA
ABDULLAH YAGIZ
CAHIT SENCER
SULEYMAN ALPEREN
ESMA

NiSA NUR
GAMZE ELIF
MERVE

MERYEM IREM
SABAN KERIM
MAHIR CAN
ZEYNEP BILGE
ELIF

ISMET UTKU

SOYADI
KHANI
ESMAEILI
BARUTCU
BASER
BASIBUYUK
BASYIGIT
BAYAZIT
BAYDAR
BAYRAK
BEKTAS
BEKTAS
BILIM
BOSTAN
BOYBEY
BOZTEPE
BULUT
CANVER
COSKUN
COSKUN
CAGLAR
CAKICI
CALISKAN
CAM
CANKI
CARIKCI
CAYLI
CELIK
CELIK
CETINEL
CETINKAYA
CINAR
CiFC
CINIK

Civi
DABAK
DAGISTAN
DAGNA
DASCI
DEDE
DEDEGIL
DEMIR
DEMIR
DEMIR
DEMIR
DEMIRCAN
DEMIRCI
DILMEN
DINLER



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

171301098
171301099
171301100
171301101
171301102
171301103
171301104
171301105
171301106
171301107
171301108
171301109
171301110
171301111
171301112
171301113
171301114
171301115
171301116
171301117
171301118
171301119
171301120
171301121
171301123
171301124
171301125
171301126
171301127
171301128

BURAK
DAMLA
SEYMA

IAMia

TUGCE

IREM

KANUNI AHMET
HUSEYIN UTKAY
UFUK BERKER
TAHA YIGIT
EBRU

BUSE

GOKCE

IPEK MUNTEHA
BIRSEN

BUSE

ESRA

HASIM CAN
SENA

FARUK
MUMINE

ARIF

HAVVA SEYMA
YASEMIN
MERVE

BUSE
FIRDEVS
MUSTAFA ALPEREN
FATMA

SEVGI

DOGAN
DOGAN
DOGAN
DOGRU
DOGRUER
DURAK
EKICI
ELIKUCUK

ELMALIOGLU

ERASLAN
ERAT
ERBIYIK
ERDEM
ERDEMLI
ERDOGAN
ERYIGIT
ESMER
ETi

FAZIL
FiLiz
GIRAZ
GOKCE
GOKCE
GOKSENLI
GULTEKIN
GUNDAY
GUNES
GUNEYLI
GUNGOR
GURBUZ



